
2023 ệ 12

PSV-



MVP-22

PSV-27









MVP-22

6

1.5



CSR



MVP-



9







12

CSR





PSV



PSV-27

15



























28

ASEAN



29

ṕ Ṗ





ṕ Ṗ








k	µ
|�•
1	±\Õ
1\»\É
�\ô
L\é]�]�]�].]�]!]?]T]+]1��	ª\Ò�>	ð\Ô
™
�l
j\Õ\ò\ô
k	µ
|�•\ü
�	ª	ò
 k 	 µ 
 | � •
 � 	 ª 	 ò] � ] � ] � ] . ] �] ! ] ? ] T ] + ] 1 � � 	 ª









38






